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Grilled Hot Dog

All meat Hot Dog served on a bun. Ketchup, Mustard and Relish upon request.

Grilled Jumbo Dog
4oz all beef jumbo Hot Dog served on a bun

The Vegas Dog ($12 on the golf course but a great story —ask Mike!)
4oz all beef jumbo Hot Dog cooked in the El Bandido! Served with Top Sliced Bun

Bevo Brat
Kenrick's own special made bratwurst

Hot Pretzel
Pretzel Boy's, hand-twisted fresh pretzel, served with cheese

Double D's Thin Crust Pizza
12” St Louis thin crust with DD Pizza Cheese
(Pepperoni, Sausage, Cheese, Buffalo Chicken )

Nachos
Tortilla chips with a side of ballpark nacho cheese

Quesadilla
10” Flour tortilla pressed to perfection in the El Bandido
with a 4-cheese blend, side of salsa and sour cream

Grilled Cheese Sandwich

A generous amount of American cheese, finished in the El Bandido.

Kids & adults both love it!

Toasted Raviolis
7 Ravs baked in the El Bandido and served with Marinara Sauce

— Bite to Eat?

$4.00

$5.00

$6.00

$5.50

$3.50

$12.00

$3.00

$8.00

$6.00

$6.00
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Chips
Doritos Nacho Cheese/Cool Ranch, Cheetos Crunchy/
Flaming Hot, Fritos, Lay’s Original/BBQ/SC & Onion, Ruffles

Candy
Twix, Snickers, Reese’s PB Cups, M&M OriginaI/Peanut,
Kit-Kat, Starburst, Skittles

Keebler Crackers
Cheese & Peanut Butter, Toast Cracker & Peanut Butter,
Club Cracker & Cheddar, Peanut Butter & Jelly

1ST Phorm Protein Bar
Chocolate Crunch, Peanut Butter Lover, Salted Caramel, Chocolate PB Pretzel ,
Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough, Birthday Cake

15T Phorm Protein Sticks
Original Smokehouse, Breakfast Sausage

Jack Link’s Beef Jerky
Original, Peppered, BBQ, Sweet & Hot, Beef & Cheese

Planters Peanuts
Honey Roasted, Hot-N-Spicy, Salted

Grandma's Cookies
Peanut Butter, Chocolate Chip, Oatmeal Raisin

— Bite to Eat? ——

$1.00

$2.00

$1.50

$3.50

$3.00

$2.00

$1.00

$1.50



Thirsty?
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SE SIGNATURE COCKTALILS

Irv's Tranquilizer (Steve’s Dad’s go-to)
Crown Royal, Water, Twist of Lemon on the Rocks

Tee ‘n’ Tee
Tanqueray and Tonic

The Supe
Woodford Reserve Bourbon, Ginger Ale, Bitters, Lime on the Rocks

Tito's Tower Tea
Tito’s Vodka, Lemonade and Sweet Tea

Dirty Shirley
Tito’s Vodka, Sprite, Cherry Juice and Grenadine

Juan Daly
Teremana Blanco Tequila, Lemonade and Sweet Tea

@E ALCOHOLIC

Ice Cold Beer... Chilled to 32 Degrees!

160z: Busch Light, Budweiser ,Golden Road Mango Cart, Bud Light, Shock Top,

Michelob Ultra, Bud Select, Goose Island IPA
120z: Budweiser Zero, Bud Light Next

Seltzer 120z
Bud Light Cocktail Hour / Hard Soda (Ask about Seasonal Flavors)
High Noon Sun Sips: Watermelon, Lime, Pineapple, Mango, Grapefruit

Dark Horse Wine 120z  Rose, Pinot Grigio, Pinot Noir, Brut Bubbles
Top Shelf Liquor Mixed Drinks
Premium Liquor Mixed Drinks

Well Liquor Mixed Drink

$7.00

$10.00

$10.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$5.00

$4.50

$8.00

$10.00

$7.00

$5.00



NON-ALCOHOL

Bottled Soda
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Orange/Strawberry Fanta,
Mr. Pibb, Mellow Yellow, Coke Zero, Lemonade

Body Armor Lyte
Strawberry Lemonade, Peach Mango, Berry Punch, Watermelon,
Kiwi Strawberry, Orange

Arizona Arnold Palmer [ Kiwi Strawberry

Minute Maid Juice
Cran-Apple Raspberry, Cran-Grape

Core Power Elite Protein Drink
Strawberry, Vanilla, Chocolate

Fresh Brewed Coffee
Dark Roast, Decaf

Fresh Brewed Iced Tea
Sweet, Unsweet

Bottled Water

Thirsty?"
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$2.50

$3.00

$2.50

$2.50

$4.50

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00



