Bite to Eat?

Grilled Hot Dog All meat Hot Dog served on a bun. Ketchup, Mustard and Relish upon request.	\$4.00
Grilled Jumbo Dog 4oz all beef jumbo Hot Dog served on a bun	\$5.00
The Vegas Dog (\$12 on the golf course but a great story —ask Mike!) 4oz all beef jumbo Hot Dog cooked in the El Bandido! Served with Top Sliced Bun	\$6.00
Bevo Brat Kenrick's own special made bratwurst	\$5.50
Hot Pretzel Pretzel Boy's, hand-twisted fresh pretzel, served with cheese	\$3.50
Double D's Thin Crust Pizza 12" St Louis thin crust with DD Pizza Cheese (Pepperoni, Sausage, Cheese, Buffalo Chicken)	\$12.00
Nachos Tortilla chips with a side of ballpark nacho cheese	\$3.00
Quesadilla 10" Flour tortilla pressed to perfection in the El Bandido with a 4-cheese blend, side of salsa and sour cream	\$8.00
Grilled Cheese Sandwich A generous amount of American cheese, finished in the El Bandido. Kids & adults both love it!	\$6.00
Toasted Raviolis 7 Ravs baked in the El Bandido and served with Marinara Sauce	\$6.00

Bite to Eat?

Ohina	
Chips Doritos Nacho Cheese/Cool Ranch, Cheetos Crunchy/ Flaming Hot, Fritos, Lay's Original/BBQ/SC & Onion, Ruffles	\$1.00
Candy Twix, Snickers, Reese's PB Cups, M&M Original/Peanut, Kit-Kat, Starburst, Skittles	\$2.00
Keebler Crackers Cheese & Peanut Butter, Toast Cracker & Peanut Butter, Club Cracker & Cheddar, Peanut Butter & Jelly	\$1.50
1 ST Phorm Protein Bar Chocolate Crunch, Peanut Butter Lover, Salted Caramel, Chocolate PB Pretzel , Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough, Birthday Cake	\$3.50
1 ST Phorm Protein Sticks Original Smokehouse, Breakfast Sausage	\$3.00
Jack Link's Beef Jerky Original, Peppered, BBQ, Sweet & Hot, Beef & Cheese	\$2.00
Planters Peanuts Honey Roasted, Hot-N-Spicy, Salted	\$1.00
Grandma's Cookies Peanut Butter, Chocolate Chip, Oatmeal Raisin	\$1.50

Thirsty?

	93	W,	/
		Z	7
	~		7
1	Y		
	``		
	ш		
	_	\o	8

Well Liquor Mixed Drink

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Irv's Tranquilizer (Steve's Dad's go-to) Crown Royal, Water, Twist of Lemon on the Rocks	\$7.00
Tee 'n' Tee Tanqueray and Tonic	\$10.00
The Supe Woodford Reserve Bourbon, Ginger Ale, Bitters, Lime on the Rocks	\$10.00
Tito's Tower Tea Tito's Vodka, Lemonade and Sweet Tea	\$8.00
Dirty Shirley Tito's Vodka, Sprite, Cherry Juice and Grenadine	\$8.00
Juan Daly Teremana Blanco Tequila, Lemonade and Sweet Tea	\$8.00
ALCOHOLIC	
Ice Cold Beer Chilled to 32 Degrees! 16oz: Busch Light, Budweiser ,Golden Road Mango Cart, Bud Light, Shock Top, Michelob Ultra, Bud Select, Goose Island IPA 12oz: Budweiser Zero, Bud Light Next	\$5.00
Seltzer 12oz Bud Light Cocktail Hour / Hard Soda (Ask about Seasonal Flavors) High Noon Sun Sips: Watermelon, Lime, Pineapple, Mango, Grapefruit	\$4.50
Dark Horse Wine 12oz Rose, Pinot Grigio, Pinot Noir, Brut Bubbles	\$8.00
Top Shelf Liquor Mixed Drinks	\$10.00
Premium Liquor Mixed Drinks	\$7.00

\$5.00

Thirsty? -



NON-ALCOHOL

Bottled Soda Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Orange/Strawberry Fanta, Mr. Pibb, Mellow Yellow, Coke Zero, Lemonade	\$2.50
Body Armor Lyte Strawberry Lemonade, Peach Mango, Berry Punch, Watermelon, Kiwi Strawberry, Orange	\$3.00
Arizona Arnold Palmer / Kiwi Strawberry	\$2.50
Minute Maid Juice Cran-Apple Raspberry, Cran-Grape	\$2.50
Core Power Elite Protein Drink Strawberry, Vanilla, Chocolate	\$4.50
Fresh Brewed Coffee Dark Roast, Decaf	\$2.00
Fresh Brewed Iced Tea Sweet, Unsweet	\$2.00
Bottled Water	\$2.00